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ead Athletics

2022 Team Summary

Primary
East Launceston Primary Team
East Launceston Primary Team
Glen Dhu Primary School Team
Hagley Farm Primary Team
Hagley Farm Primary Team
Hagley Farm Primary Team
Hagley Farm Primary Team
Home School Team
Home School Team
Invermay Primary Team
Invermay Primary Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Preparatory School Team
Mowbray heights primary Team
Norwood primary Team
Riverside Primary School Team
Riverside Primary School Team
Sacred Heart Catholic School Team
Sacred Heart Catholic School Team
Sacred Heart Catholic School Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn college Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team

ELPS Runners
Team B

Challengers
Chargers
Mustangs
Vipers

Home A
Home B
Swampies #1

Swampies #2

Team A
Team B
Team C
Team D
Team E
Team F

Team A

RPS Pocket Rockets

Team A

Team A
Team B

SOC Blaze
SOC Bullets
SOC Cyclones
SOC Flames
SOC Heat
SOC Hurricanes
SOC Jets

SOC Lightning
SOC Rockets
SOC Stars
SOC Storm
SOC Thunder

Team Total

Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total

Team Total

318
96
20

187

287

182

185

336
35

369
80
14

173

226

256

170

137
42
78

100

161

368

224
16

331

117
49

107

273

157
92

209

211

238

218

341

316

174

204
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2022 Team Summary

School  Scotch Oakburn College Team SOC Tornadoes Team Total 190
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team SOC Tsunamis Team Total 166
School St Thomas More's Catholic School ~ Team Team Total 10
School St Thomas More's Catholic School Team STM A Team Total 164
School  Summerdale Primary Team Team A Team Total 97
School  Tamar Valley Steiner School Team Team Total 10
School Tamar Valley Steiner School Team Team A Team Total 96
School  Trevallyn Primary Team Team Total 88
School  Ulverstone Primary Team Team Total 162
School  Waverley Primary School Team Team Total 57
Secondary
School  Australian Christian College Team Team A Team Total 12
School  Big Picture School Team Team Total 55
School  Brooks High School Team Team Total 64
School  Kings Meadows Team Team Total 111
School  Launceston Church Grammar Team Senior Blue Team Total 269
School  Launceston Church Grammar Team Senior White Team Total 34
School  Launceston College Team Team A Team Total 58
School Queechy High School Team Team Total 184
School Queechy High School Team Team B Team Total 71
School  Riverside High School Team Team Total 50
School  School? Team Team A Team Total 36
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Team Total 28
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Gold Team Total 129
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Maroon Team Total 236
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Navy Team Total 254
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team White Team Total 93
School St Patricks College Team St Patrick's Gold Team Total 275
School St Patricks College Team St Patrick's Green Team Total 103

School St Patricks College Team St Patrick's White Team Total 57



