Newstead Athletics

Inco

2022 Team Summary

	Prima	ry			
School	East Launceston Primary	Team	ELPS Runners	Team Total	318
School	East Launceston Primary	Team	Team B	Team Total	96
School	Glen Dhu Primary School	Team		Team Total	20
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Challengers	Team Total	187
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Chargers	Team Total	287
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Mustangs	Team Total	182
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Vipers	Team Total	185
School	Home School	Team	Home A	Team Total	336
School	Home School	Team	Home B	Team Total	35
School	Invermay Primary	Team	Swampies #1	Team Total	369
School	Invermay Primary	Team	Swampies #2	Team Total	80
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team		Team Total	14
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Team A	Team Total	173
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Team B	Team Total	226
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Team C	Team Total	256
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Team D	Team Total	170
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Team E	Team Total	137
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Team F	Team Total	42
School	Launceston Preparatory School	Team	Team A	Team Total	78
School	Mowbray heights primary	Team		Team Total	100
School	Norwood primary	Team		Team Total	161
School	Riverside Primary School	Team	RPS Pocket Rockets	Team Total	368
School	Riverside Primary School	Team	Team A	Team Total	224
School	Sacred Heart Catholic School	Team		Team Total	16
School	Sacred Heart Catholic School	Team	Team A	Team Total	331
School	Sacred Heart Catholic School	Team	Team B	Team Total	117
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team		Team Total	49
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Blaze	Team Total	107
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Bullets	Team Total	273
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Cyclones	Team Total	157
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Flames	Team Total	92
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Heat	Team Total	209
School	Scotch Oakburn college	Team	SOC Hurricanes	Team Total	211
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Jets	Team Total	238
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Lightning	Team Total	218
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Rockets	Team Total	341
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Stars	Team Total	316
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Storm	Team Total	174
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Thunder	Team Total	204

Newstead Athletics

lhc.

2022 Team Summary

School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Tornadoes	Team Total	190
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	SOC Tsunamis	Team Total	166
School	St Thomas More's Catholic Sc	hool Team		Team Total	10
School	St Thomas More's Catholic Sc	hool Team	STM A	Team Total	164
School	Summerdale Primary	Team	Team A	Team Total	97
School	Tamar Valley Steiner School	Team		Team Total	10
School	Tamar Valley Steiner School	Team	Team A	Team Total	96
School	Trevallyn Primary	Team		Team Total	88
School	Ulverstone Primary	Team		Team Total	162
School	Waverley Primary School	Team		Team Total	57
		Secondary			
		becontaal y			
School	Australian Christian College	Team	Team A	Team Total	12
School	Big Picture School	Team		Team Total	55
School	Brooks High School	Team		Team Total	64
School	Kings Meadows	Team		Team Total	111
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Senior Blue	Team Total	269
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Senior White	Team Total	34
School	Launceston College	Team	Team A	Team Total	58
School	Queechy High School	Team		Team Total	184
School	Queechy High School	Team	Team B	Team Total	71
School	Riverside High School	Team		Team Total	50
School	School?	Team	Team A	Team Total	36
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team		Team Total	28
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	Gold	Team Total	129
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	Maroon	Team Total	236
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	Navy	Team Total	254
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	White	Team Total	93
School	St Patricks College	Team	St Patrick's Gold	Team Total	275
School	St Patricks College	Team	St Patrick's Green	Team Total	103
School	St Patricks College	Team	St Patrick's White	Team Total	57